
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/29/13 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 03/27/13 Wed $25,500,852 $12,253,368 $40,000,000 $24,953,212.73 1.603 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 03/30/13 Sat $27,039,454 $25,104,304 $50,000,000 $31,367,628.61 1.594 7.4% 13.9% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 04/03/13 Wed $26,265,878 $37,654,414 $60,000,000 $37,600,000.00 1.594 7.2% 20.1% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 04/06/13 Sat $28,391,427 $51,220,132 $0.00 1.594 7.8% 26.4% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 04/10/13 Wed $28,104,489 $64,648,749 $0.00 1.594 7.7% 32.0% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 04/13/13 Sat $30,946,655 $79,435,383 $0.00 1.594 8.5% 37.8% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 04/17/13 Wed $32,320,162 $94,878,292 $0.00 1.594 8.8% 43.3% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 04/20/13 Sat $35,898,120 $112,030,787 $0.00 1.594 9.7% 48.8% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 04/24/13 Wed $34,905,775 $128,709,129 $0.00 1.594 9.5% 53.6% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 04/27/13 Sat $39,387,417 $147,528,847 $0.00 1.594 10.6% 58.6% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 05/01/13 Wed $40,490,699 $166,875,724 $0.00 1.594 10.9% 63.1% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 05/04/13 Sat $50,975,195 $191,232,202 $0.00 1.594 13.5% 68.1% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 05/08/13 Wed $56,686,979 $218,317,830 $0.00 1.594 14.9% 72.9% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 05/11/13 Sat $76,462,793 $254,852,547 $0.00 1.594 19.6% 78.2% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 05/15/13 Wed $113,373,958 $309,023,803 $0.00 1.594 27.6% 84.2% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 05/18/13 Sat $152,925,586 $382,093,237 $0.00 1.594 35.4% 89.8% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 05/22/13 Wed $226,747,917 $490,435,748 $0.00 1.594 47.6% 94.7% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 05/25/13 Sat $244,680,937 $607,346,843 $0.00 1.594 50.3% 97.3% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 05/29/13 Wed $317,447,083 $759,026,359 $0.00 1.594 59.6% 98.9% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 06/01/13 Sat $318,085,219 $911,010,783 $0.00 1.594 59.7% 99.6% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 06/05/13 Wed $412,681,208 $1,108,194,153 $0.00 1.594 69.2% 99.9% 26th Payment 2,851,928

27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/29/2013


